WiNne

Cyclo-Cross de Chavannes/Moudon "ORC4"

A

Services Immobiliers

Catégorie : B - Juniors

Pos. N°
1 62
2 54
3 31
4 37
5 56
6 41
7 42
8 57
9 44
10 52
11 38
12 40

Nom, prénom
OLIVIER ELIOT
MONNET LEO
CONUS GUILLAUME
GUEX QUENTIN

SCHAPPI MARTIN
RUEGER TRISTAN
BOLOMEY JEROME

PIRALLI ALEXIS

DESSIMOZ SAMUEL
PORRAS LUDOVIC
PRALONG FLORIAN

BUCHARD BASTIEN
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Localité
VEX
ORNEX
BUSSIGNY
OLLON

MOUDON
VILLARS-SUR-GLANE
CORSEAUX

LES DIABLERETS

ERDE
COMBREMONT-LE-PETIT
ATTALENS

CONTHEY

)
2

Club
VELO CLUB ORNANS

Cyclo-Cross

mniumRomand.ch

Canton

VS

UNION CYCLISTE GESSIENNE

V.C ECHALLENS

VC MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME

VC ECHALLENS
VC FRIBOURG

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME

MONTREUX RENNAZ
CYCLISME

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS
PRO CYCLE-NEW WORK

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS

VD
VD

VD
FR
VD

VD

VS
VD
FR

VS

Pays
CH
FR
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH

CH

CH
CH
CH

CH

Catégorie

B - Juniors
B - Juniors
B - Juniors

B - Juniors

B - Juniors
B - Juniors

B - Juniors

B - Juniors

B - Juniors
B - Juniors

B - Juniors

B - Juniors

Année
1995
1996
1996
1996

1996
1995
1996

1996

1996
1995
1996

1995

Tours
12
12
12
12

11
11
11

10

10

Wine

Temps total

00:53:25.665
00:55:43.445
00:56:08.974
00:58:01.889

00:54:51.525
00:56:53.418
00:57:36.729

00:54:28.284

00:59:54.311
00:52:37.090
NIF

DNS

A

Services Immobiliers

- Chavannes/Moudon (VD0

Ecart

2:17.780
2:43.309
4:36.224

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.
3Tr.
6 Tr.

.11.2012

Points
100
97

95

93

91
90
89

88

87
86
10
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